
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR 
KOKRAJHAR ASSAM 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2023-2024 
OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - CBSE 2024 - AISSE : CLASS X 

 

 

 
Sl. 

No
. 

 

 
Sponsoring 

agency 

 

 
State 

 

 
Name of the 
KV 

 

 
B/G 

 
No. of students 

 

 
Pass % 

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500) 
 

 

P.I. 

Appe- 

ared 

 
Passed 

Comp- 

atment 

 
Failed 

33% to 

44.9% 

45% to 

59.9% 

60% to 

74.9% 

75% to 

89.9% 

90% & 

above 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
CIVIL 

 

 

 
ASSAM 

 

 

 
KOKRAJHAR 

 
B 

 
27 

 
27 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00 

 
0 

 
6 

 
7 

 
12 

 
2 

 
67.31 

 
G 

 
22 

 
22 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00 

 
0 

 
2 

 
12 

 
8 

 
0 

 
68.30 

 
Tot 

 
49 

 
49 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00 

 
0 

 
8 

 
19 

 
20 

 
2 

 
67.76 

 
OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( Science Stream ) 

 

 

 
Sl. 

N
o. 

 

 
Sponsoring 

agency 

 

 
State 

 

 
Name of the KV 

 

 
B/G 

 
No. of students 

 

 
Pass % 

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500) 
 

 

P.I. 
Appe- 

ared 

 
Passed 

Comp- 

atment 

 
Failed 

33% to 

44.9% 

45% to 

59.9% 

60% to 

74.9% 

75% to 

89.9% 

90% & 

above 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
CIVIL 

 

 

 
ASSAM 

 

 

 
KOKRAJHAR 

 
B 

 
16 

 
16 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00 

 
0 

 
0 

 
8 

 
7 

 
1 

 
67.50 

 
G 

 
16 

 
16 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00 

 
0 

 
0 

 
8 

 
8 

 
0 

 
65.31 

 
Tot 

 
32 

 
32 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00 

 
0 

 
0 

 
16 

 
15 

 
1 

 
66.41 

 


