## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR KOKRAJHAR ASSAM ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2023-2024 OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - CBSE 2024 - AISSE : CLASS X

ci	Sponsoring agency	State	Name of the KV	B/G	No. of students					tudents securing % between (out of 500)					
Nc					Appe- ared	Passed	Comp- atment	Failed	Pass %	33% to 44.9%	45% to 59.9%	60% to 74.9%	75% to 89.9%	90% & above	P.I.
	CIVIL	ASSAM	KOKRAJHAR	В	27	27	0	0	100.00	0	6	7	12	2	67.31
1				G	22	22	0	0	100.00	0	2	12	8	0	68.30
				Tot	49	49	0	0	100.00	0	8	19	20	2	67.76

## **OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( Science Stream )**

SI. N o.	Sponsoring agency	State	Name of the KV	B/G	No. of students					dents securing % between (out of 500)					
					Appe- ared	Passed	Comp- atment	Failed	Pass %	33% to 44.9%	45% to 59.9%	60% to 74.9%	75% to 89.9%	90% & above	P.I.
	CIVIL	ASSAM	KOKRAJHAR	В	16	16	0	0	100.00	0	0	8	7	1	67.50
1				G	16	16	0	0	100.00	0	0	8	8	0	65.31
				Tot	32	32	0	0	100.00	0	0	16	15	1	66.41